

**Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet.** Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H200001238183)))



**Note:** DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

1	o:						,	
			Corporations					207
	Fax N	lumber	: (850)5	17-6383				
ĩ	rom:							7070 NPR
	Acceu	int Name	: LEGALZ	DOM.COM H	INC.			82
			er : 1200100					
		9						<u></u>
	Fax N	lumber	: (323)9	62-3889				PH 12:
	email addres							u <b>te</b>
annual	report maili	ngs. Ent	er only one	e emaila	ddress	piease	.**	
Email &	ب م م بدان ا							
	aaress:							
SUMIT V	ddress:		· ·····					
,	aaress:		· ·					_
ł <del></del>		CTATE						-
ł <del></del>	C AMND/RE		-			ESIGN		
ł <del></del>	C AMND/RE		/CORREC GATT GRO			ESIGN		-
ı <del></del>	C AMND/RE TH		GATT GRO		C	ESIGN		
ı <del></del>	C AMND/RE TH	E MARC	GATT GRO	DUP, LL	C	ESIGN		-
ł <u></u>	C AMND/RE TH Certifica Certified	E MARC te of Statu Copy	GATT GRO	DUP, LL	C.	ESIGN	   	-
r <del></del>	C AMND/RE TH Certifica Certified Page Cou	E MARC te of Statu Copy ant	GATT GRO		C 	ESIGN	I	-
r <del></del>	C AMND/RE TH Certifica Certified Page Cou	E MARC te of Statu Copy	GATT GRO		C 	ESIGN	1	
r <del></del>	C AMND/RE TH Certifica Certified Page Cou	E MARC te of Statu Copy ant	GATT GRO		C 			-
ł <del></del>	C AMND/RE TH Certifica Certified Page Cou	E MARC te of Statu Copy ant	GATT GRO		C 		SIWW.	. •

Electronic Filing Menu

RECEVED

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

:

## **COVER LETTER**

## TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

THE MARGATT GROUP, LLC

SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Cheyenne Moseley

Name of Person

Legalzoom.com, Inc.

Firm/Company

101 N Brand Blvd 11th FI

Address

Glendale, CA 91203

City/State and Zip Code

marc.dclgatto@gmail.com

E-mail address; (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Cheyenne Moseley	800	773-0888
	at ()	
Name of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

□ \$25.00 Filing Fee

□ \$30,00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301 .

ARTICLES OF A		
ARTICLES OF O	D RGANIZATION F	APR 28 PH 12: 15
THE MARGATT GROUP, LLC		
(Name of the Limited Liability Compar (A Florida Limited I	iy as it now appears on our re- iability Company)	(ords.)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Florida document number <u>L18000115999</u> .	were filed on	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liabi	lity company here:	
MakeWay Media LLC		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabili	ty Company," the designation "	LLC" of the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered of registered agent and/or the new registered office address here		ords, <u>enter the name of the new</u>
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:	EnterFloridastreetad	dress
		, Florida
	Ciņ	ZipCode

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

.

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage. <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person-being added</u> or removed from our records:

MGR = M AMBR = A	anager uthorized Member	2020 APR 28	PH 12: 15
Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	Justin Low	1200 Brickell Bay Drive, #3405 Miami, Florida 33131	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Remove
		<u></u>	Change
			Add
		·····	Remove
			Change
			🖸 Add
			Remove
			Change
<u> </u>			🗆 Add
		<u></u>	C Remove
		~	Change
			🗆 Add
			Remove
			_ Change
			Ō ∧dd
			Remove
			Change

## D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

<u> </u>		<u> </u>					
						2020 400	•
						rerowin V.S	8 PH 12: 15
-		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	·····					<u></u>	
		<u></u>					
		······································				·····	
·					· · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
				·			
				<u> </u>			
·		·			<u></u>		···· <u>e</u>
							<u>.</u>
							. <u></u>
		·····					
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
ctive	date, if other th	an the date of fi	ling:			(optional	) g.) Pursuant to 605.02
ie: If i sument	the date inserted in 's effective date of	this block does n n the Department elayed effectiv	of moet the ap of State's reco re date, but	plicable statut rds.	ory filing requ	irements, this dat	g.) Pursuant to 605.024 e will not be listed a , on the earlier (
	20/2020						
ed		- A	• <u></u>	·			
			je )	uthorized repre	sentative of a m	ember	
	Mare Del Gatto	$\bigcirc$					
	ware Der Oauo		Typed or p	rinted name of	signee		<u> </u>
					-		
			р	age 3 of 3			

Filing Fee: \$25.00